SCARABELLI IRRIGAZIONE s.r.l. • Via Viadagola 48 • 40057 Granarolo dell’Emilia (BO)
Tel +39(0)51 763.363 • Fax +39(0)51 763.397 • www.scarabelli.it • info@scarabelli.it
Technical Data
Pu
m
ps
Accessories >
> SA Series - 230 V - Single-phase - for Submersible Electro Pumps

• Commend by control unit
• Automatic make up
• Protection from the minimum pressure
• Thermic protection
• Running capacitor (predisposition)
• Primary and secondary circuits protection fuses
• Alarm outputs
• Amperometric adjustable protection
• Dry running protection
Materials
• Thermoplastic box complete with cable gland
G VERSION (PUMP PROT. + AUTOMAT. COMM. FROM CONTR. UNIT LEVEL RELAY)
Code Type HP Power supply
EQEM-G/T3 EQE T3 3 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/T4 EQE T4 4 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/T5.5 EQE T5.5 5,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/T7.5 EQE T7.5 7,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/T10 EQE T10 10 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/T12.5 EQE T12.5 12,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/T15 EQE T15 15 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/T25 EQE T25 25 400 V 50 Hz
GMP VERSION (G VERSION + MINIMUM PRESSURE PROTECTION)
Code Type HP Power supply
EQEM-G/MPT3 EQE T3 3 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/MPT4 EQE T4 4 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/MPT5.5 EQE T5.5 5,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/MPT7.5 EQE T7.5 7,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/MPT10 EQE T10 10 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/MPT12.5 EQE T12.5 12,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/MPT15 EQE T15 15 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-G/MPT25 EQE T25 25 400 V 50 Hz
H VERSION (G VERSION + AUTOMATIC MAKE UP)
Code Type HP Power supply
EQEM-H/T3 EQE T3 3 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/T4 EQE T4 4 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/T5.5 EQE T5.5 5,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/T7.5 EQE T7.5 7,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/T10 EQE T10 10 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/T12.5 EQE T12.5 12,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/T15 EQE T15 15 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/T25 EQE T25 25 400 V 50 Hz
HMP VERSION (H VERSION + MINIMUM PRESSURE PROTECTION)
Code Type HP Power supply
EQEM-H/MPT3 EQE T3 3 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/MPT4 EQE T4 4 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/MPT5.5 EQE T5.5 5,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/MPT7.5 EQE T7.5 7,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/MPT10 EQE T10 10 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/MPT12.5 EQE T12.5 12,5 400 V 50 Hz
EQEM-H/MPT15 EQE T15 15 400 V 50 Hz
SCARABELLI IRRIGAZIONE s.r.l. • Via Viadagola 48 • 40057 Granarolo dell’Emilia (BO)
Tel +39(0)51 763.363 • Fax +39(0)51 763.397 • www.scarabelli.it • info@scarabelli.it
Technical Data
Pu